
ACCOUNT NAME

AMAZWIMABILI PRIMARY SCHOOL
AMEVA PRIM. SCHOOL DEV. COMM.
AMEVA SECONDARY SCHOOL
ANDERSON ADVENTIST HIGH SCHOOL
ARUNDEL SCHOOL TRUST          
BARING PRIMARY SCHOOL         
BEZHA SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT
BONJENI PRIMARY SCHOOL
BORDEN PRIMARY SCHOOL
BRYDEN COUNTRY SCHOOL
BURNBANK JUNIOR SCHOOL
CAMELOT SCHOOLS TRUST
CELEBRATION COLLEGE TRUST     
CHEGUTU HIGH SCHOOL
CHEGUTU HIGH SCHOOL
CHEGUTU HIGH SCHOOL
CHEGUTU PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHEGUTU PRIMARY SCHOOL S.D.C 
CHEGUTU PRIMARY SCHOOL SDC
CHIRINHENGO S D C
CHISIPITE SCHOOL TRUST        
CITY STUDY CENTRE             
CORNELIUS HOPE ACADEMY PRIMARY
CORNWAY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL           
CORNWAY COLLEGE PRIMARY SCHOOL              
CULINARY ARTS ACADEMY         
DAVID WHITEHEAD S.D.C.
DOMBORAMWARI SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DOMBWE PRIMARY SCHOOL
DOMBWE SECONDARY SDC
DOMINICAN CONVENT PRIMARY SCH
DOMINICAN NURSERY SCHOOL
DUDZAI GVT PRIMARY SCH00L
ENTUMBANE HIGH SCHOOL SDC
GAME UPON P/L T/A RUGRATS
GOLDRIDGE COLLEGE
GOLDRIDGE PRIMARY 
GREENSIDE JUNIOR SCHOOL       
GRIMMS SCHOOL
GROOMBRIDGE PRIMARY SCHOOL - SDA
HARARE AND DISTRICTS          
HARTLEY 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL SSF
HARTLEY 2 PRY SCHOOL SDC
HARTLEY NO. 1 GPF
HARTLEY NO. 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL
HARTLEY NO.1 SCHOOL (S.D.A.)
HARTLEY NO1 PRIMARY
HIGHER LEARNING CENTRE
HILLBRIGHT SCIENCE COLLEGE    
IMM GRADUATE SCHOOL OF MARKETI
INDUBA SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT
INSTITUTE OF PEOPLE MANAGEMENT
J S OMAR PRIMARY SCHOOL       
KUSHINGA PRIMARY SCHOOL
LOTSHE PRIMARY SCHOOL-DEV ASS
LUKONA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MABELREIGN ZRP SCHOOL         
MADHATTER NURSERY SCHOOL
MAGWEGWE HIGH SCHOOL
MAHLOTHOVA SECONDARY SCHOOL
MAKAZA SCHOOL
MANDWANDWE HIGH SCHOOL
MANDWANDWE SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT
MARULA PRIMARY SCHOOL SDA
MARYWARD PRIMARY SCHOOL
MASAISAI TRUST                
MBAFA PRI SCHOOL-SIG A/C
MBUYAZWE SECONDARY SCHOOL
MIDLANDS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
MNCUMBATHA SECONDARY SCHOOL-SSFUND
MNCUMBATHA SECONDARY SCHOOL
MOTHER PATRICK CONVENT PRIMARY
MPUMELELO PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUKWASHA SEC. SCHOOL
MUPFURE COLLEGE-FEES ACCOUNT
MUTARE JUNIOR SCHOOL DEV ASS  
MUTARE SCHOOL OF PREACHING    
MVURACHENA PRIMARY SCHOOL         
NAEMOOR PRIM. SCH. SDC
NEWMANSFORD PRIMARY G P F
NKETA HIGH SCHOOL
NORTHLEA HIGH SCHOOL
NSEZI PRIM SCH DEVELOP COMM
NYAMANDLOVU SECONDARY SCHOOL
ONE TWO THREE KID PRE SCHOOL  
OUR LADY OF SORROWS PRIMARY SCHOOL
PFUPAJENA PRIMARY GPF
PFUPAJENA PRIMARY SCHOOL SERVICE FUND
PHAKAMA PRIMARY SCH DEV ASS
PICKSTONE PRI.SCH.
PRESBYTERIAN SECONDARY SCHOOL
REA ENTERPRISES PVT LTD T/A DENBY NURSERY SCHOOL
RIVERSIDE STIMULATION CENTRE
RUZAWI SCHOOL                 
SALVATION ARMY-HOWARD HIGH SCHOOL
SARUWE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SEKE 7 PRIMARY SCHOOL
SEKE TEACHER'S COLLEGE        
SHINGWIRI PRIMARY SCHOOL
SHINGWIRI PRIMARY SCHOOL
SOJINI HIGH SCHOOL
SOLUSI UNIVERSITY
ST DOMINIC SECONDARY SCH FEES
ST FRANCIS HIGH SCHOOL
ST MARCELLIN PRIMARY SCHOOL
ST MARKS DIOCESAN PRIMARY SCHOOL
ST MARKS PRIMARY
ST MICHAEL'S PREP SCHOOL
TADZIKAMIDZI PRMARY SCHOOL
TAMUKA PRIMARY SCHOOL
THE INSTITUTE OF ADMIN & COMMERCE
THE SALVATION ARMY,MAZOWE HIGH SCHOOL
THE TREE HOUSE ACADEMY        
THEOLOGICAL COLLEGE OF ZIMBABW
THISTLE PRIMARY SCHOOL
TOTS ACADEMY INTERNATIONAL
WAZE SDC
WICKLOW PRIMARY SCHOOL
ZENGEZA 2 HIGH SDA
ZENGEZA 5 PRIMARY SCHOOL SDA
ZENGEZA 7 GOVERNMENT PRIMARY
ZIMBABWE DIAMOND EDUCATION    
ZPT T/A TRUST ACADEMY         

SCHOOL CODE

2383070
1500839
0399166
2800747
1696156
1707956
0567352
2380330
0383944
1613374
0727848
1296522
3092916
0787859
0857903
2498536
1466290
3041343
3041343
1827501
1118888
0575096
2562447
2857803
2842644
0575320
0543461
2553707
0131015
2320443
1069119
1294864
1079629
0389322
0404097
2622326
0482829
2824107
0007969
1532218
1660828
0378304
0452407
1306560
1997458
1234349
0364753
0737886
0834903
2069139
1892176
1685049
3165654
0157197
0674507
0932743
0976457
2616938
2706236
2424672
1922598
0062730
1259015
0309892
0061394
1540008
1439498
1803394
1828001
1076875
2500913
2612096
2005181
0816743
1601716
1534083
0762341
1317600
0593930
0177317
2271906
2391952
1457461
1780645
0540799
1912436
0102317
2297387
0615292
1748512
2423765
2060832
1198598
0817286
1569626
2125810
2336536
0818002
0216258
1105158
0769583
2988363
1068899
2029021
1130381
2698624
2698624
2467797
1178481
1452923
0770972
2662522
2343494
0841438
0987637
3018562
0809704
1613129
2458828
1916628
0894582
2827610
1532277
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Blue247

PAY SCHOOL FEES 
FROM ANYWHERE, 

ANYTIME WITH 
Blue247 MOBILE 

BANKING.

Paying school fees via Blue247 is simple. Dial *247# and choose option 6. Select the school code and pay.

Once payment has been made, a confirmation message will be sent to you and the school.

Stanbic Bank ZW


